3-28

3-29

4-1

4-2

4-4

4-7

4/8-9

4-12

4-14

4-15

4-19

4-21

4-22

4-26

4-28

Carl Junction Athletics

2021-2022
Girls Soccer Schedule
Day Opponent Home/Away
Tue Jamboree Home

CJ, Webb City, Carthage, Joplin

Thu Pittsburg

Mon McAuley

Tue Cassville

Fri McDonald Cty

Sat CJ JV Tourn.
CJ, Webb City, Carthage

Mon Parkview

Thu Fair Grove

Fri/Sat SW Showdown

Tue Carthage

Thu Republic

Fri Hillcrest

Tue Neosho

Thu Willard

Fri Monett

Tue Webb City

Thu Ozark

Home
Home
Away
Away

Home

Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home

Away

Time
5:00
4:30
5:00
4:30
5:00

10:00

5:00
4:30
TBA
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00

5:00



Day Date Opponent Home/Away Time

4/29-30 Fr/Sat Camdenton Tou Away TBA
5-3 Tue Joplin Away 5:00
5-5 Thu Branson Home 5:00
5-10 Tue Nixa Away 5:00
5-12 Thu Spg. Catholic Home 4:30

Times could possibly change.



