Carl Junction Athletics 2021-2022

Girls Soccer Schedule

Date	<u>Day</u>	Opponent	Home/Away	<u>Time</u>
3-15	Tue CJ, V	Jamboree Vebb City, Carthage,	Home Joplin	5:00
	,	• ,	•	
3-24	Thu	Pittsburg	Home	4:30
3-28	Mon	McAuley	Home	5:00
3-29	Tue	Cassville	Away	4:30
4-1	Fri	McDonald Cty	Away	5:00
4-2	Sat CJ, V	CJ JV Tourn. Vebb City, Carthage	Home	10:00
4-4	Mon	Parkview	Home	5:00
4-7	Thu	Fair Grove	Away	4:30
4/8-9	Fri/Sat	SW Showdown	Away	TBA
4-12	Tue	Carthage	Home	5:00
4-14	Thu	Republic	Away	5:00
4-15	Fri	Hillcrest	Home	5:00
4-19	Tue	Neosho	Away	5:00
4-21	Thu	Willard	Home	5:00
4-22	Fri	Monett	Away	5:00
4-26	Tue	Webb City	Home	5:00
4-28	Thu	Ozark	Away	5:00

Day	Date	Opponent	Home/Away	<u>Time</u>
4/29-30	Fr/Sat	Camdenton Tou	Away	TBA
5-3	Tue	Joplin	Away	5:00
5-5	Thu	Branson	Home	5:00
5-10	Tue	Nixa	Away	5:00
5-12	Thu	Spg. Catholic	Home	4:30

Times could possibly change.